
www.bryant-electric.com Specifications are subject to change without notice.P-8

Wallplates and Covers

Single 20/30A Locking Receptacle Wallplates   Inches (mm)

Description Color
Nylon

Material Catalog NumberStandard Size Mid-Size
               1-Gang, 1-Single
               1.60 in. (40.6) dia. hole

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Red
White

NP720BK
NP720
NP720GY
NP720I
NP720R
NP720W

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304

SA720
SB720
    
    
SS720

               1-Gang, 1-Single
               1.74 in. (44.2) dia. hole

S/S 302/304 SS725

                       2-Gang, 1-Single 
                       1.60 in. (40.6) dia. hole 

S/S 302/304 SS749

                              3-Gang, 2-Single
                              1.60 in. (40.6) dia. hole

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304

    
    
    
    
SS320

                              3-Gang, 2-Single
                              1.74 in. (44.2) dia. hole

S/S 302/304 SS330

Single Receptacle Wallplates   Inches (mm)

Description Color
Nylon

Material Catalog NumberStandard Size Mid-Size
               1-Gang, 1-Single 
               1.97 in. (50.0) dia. hole

S/S 302/304 SS737

               1-Gang, 1-Single  
               2.16 in. (54.9) dia. hole

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
White

NP724BK
NP724
NP724GY
NP724I
NP724W

NPJ724BK
NPJ724
NPJ724GY
NPJ724I
NPJ724W

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
S/S 430

SA723
    
    
SCH723
SS723
SS723L

                       2-Gang, 1-Single  
                       2.16 in. (54.9) dia. hole

Chrome
S/S 302/304

SCH702
SS702

                      2-Gang, 1-Single  
                      2.16 in. (54.9) dia. hole

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
White

NP703BK
NP703
NP703GY
NP703I
NP703W

NPJ703BK
NPJ703
NPJ703GY
NPJ703I
NPJ703W

S/S 302/304
S/S 430

SS703
SS703L

                      2-Gang, 1-Single  
                      2.48 in. (63.0) dia. hole

S/S 302/304 SS701

                      2-Gang, 1-Single 
                      2.66 in. (67.6) dia. hole

S/S 302/304 SS716

Note: All standard and mid-size nylon wallplates feature pre-inserted captive screws for faster assembly. 
Available as a custom wallplate, see page P-27. Consult custom wallplates section for additional openings and combinations. 

Single Receptacle Wallplates
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Wallplates and Covers

Blank Wallplates, Box Mount and Strap Mount

Description Color
Nylon

Material Catalog NumberStandard Size Mid-Size

1-Gang, 
1-Blank, 
Box Mount

Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

NP13AL
NP13BK
NP13
NP13GY
NP13I
NP13LA
NP13W

NPJ13AL
NPJ13BK
NPJ13
NPJ13GY
NPJ13I
NPJ13LA
NPJ13W

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
S/S 430
Steel, Almond
Steel, Gray

SA13A
SB13
SBP13
SCH13
SS13
SS13L
SP14BAL*
SP14BG*

2-Gang, 
2-Blank, 
Box Mount

Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

NP23AL
NP23BK
NP23
NP23GY
NP23I
NP23LA
NP23W

NPJ23AL
      –
NPJ23
      –
NPJ23I
NPJ23LA
NPJ23W

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
S/S 430
Steel, Almond
Steel, Gray

SA23
SB23
   
SCH23
SS23
SS23L
SP24BAL*
SP24BG*

3-Gang, 
3-Blank, 
Box Mount

Brown
Ivory
White

NP33
NP33I
NP33W

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
Steel, Almond

   
   
   
   
SS33
SP34BAL*

4-Gang, 
4-Blank, 
Box Mount

Brown
Ivory
White

NP43
NP43I
NP43W

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304

   
   
   
   
SS43

1-Gang, 
1-Blank, 
Strap Mount

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Red
White

NP14BK
NP14
NP14GY
NP14I
NP14R
NP14W

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
S/S 430
Steel, Almond
Steel, Gray

   
SB14
   
   
SS14
SS14L
SP14AL*
SP14G*

2-Gang, 
2-Blank, 
Strap Mount

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Red
White

NP24BK
NP24
NP24GY
NP24I
NP24R
NP24W

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
S/S 430
Steel, Almond
Steel, Gray

   
   
   
   
SS24
SS24L
SP24AL*
SP24G*

3-Gang, 
3-Blank, 
Strap Mount

Brown
Ivory
White

NP34
NP34I
NP34W

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
Steel, Almond

   
   
   
   
SS34
SP34AL*

4-Gang, 
4-Blank, 
Strap Mount

Brown
Ivory
White

NP44
NP44I
NP44W

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304

   
   
   
   
SS44

Note: All standard and mid-size nylon wallplates feature pre-inserted captive screws for faster assembly. 
Available as a custom wallplate, see page P-27. Consult custom wallplates section for additional openings and combinations. 
*Powder coat paint finish.

Blank Wallplates
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Wallplates and Covers

Combination Wallplates, 2-Gang   Inches (mm)

Description Color
Nylon

Material Catalog NumberStandard Size Mid-Size

2-Gang, 1-Toggle, 1-Duplex Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
White

NP18AL
NP18BK
NP18
NP18GY
NP18I
NP18LA
NP18R
NP18W

NPJ18AL
NPJ18BK
NPJ18
NPJ18GY
NPJ18I
NPJ18LA
NPJ18R
NPJ18W

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
S/S 430
Steel, Almond
Steel, Gray

    
    
SBP18
SCH18
SS18
SS18L
SP18AL*
SP18G*

2-Gang, 1-Duplex, 1-Decorator Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

NP826AL
NP826BK
NP826
NP826GY
NP826I
NP826LA
NP826W

NPJ826AL
NPJ826BK
NPJ826
NPJ826GY
NPJ826I
NPJ826LA
NPJ826W

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304

    
SB826
    
    
SS826

2-Gang, 1-Toggle, 1-Decorator Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

NP126AL
NP126BK
NP126
NP126GY
NP126I
NP126LA
NP126W

NPJ126AL
NPJ126BK
NPJ126
NPJ126GY
NPJ126I
NPJ126LA
NPJ126W

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
S/S 430
Steel, Almond
Steel, Gray

    
SB126
SBP126
    
SS126
SS126L
PJS126AL*
PJS126G*

2-Gang, 1-Duplex, 1-Telephone 
                                 .406 in. (10.3) Hole
                                 Strap Mount

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
White

NP128BK
NP128
NP128GY
NP128I
NP128W

2-Gang, 1-Toggle, 1-Telephone 
                                 .406 in. (10.3) Hole
                                 Strap Mount

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
White

NP112BK
NP112
NP112GY
NP112I
NP112W

2-Gang, 1-Decorator, 1-Telephone
                                 .406 in. (10.3) Hole
                                 Strap Mount

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
White

NP1226BK
NP1226
NP1226GY
NP1226I
NP1226W

2-Gang, 1-Single Receptacle  
                                 1.40 in. (35.6) Hole,
                                 1-Duplex
                      

Almond
Brown
Gray
Ivory
White

NP78AL
NP78
NP78GY
NP78I
NP78W

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304

    
    
    
    
SS78

2-Gang, 1-Single Receptacle  
                         1.60 in. (40.6) Hole,
                             1-Duplex
                     

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304

    
    
    
    
SS8720

2-Gang, 1-Toggle, 1-Single Receptacle 
                             1.40 in. (35.6) Hole

Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
White

NP17BK
NP17
NP17GY
NP17I
NP17W

Aluminum
Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304

    
    
    
    
SS17

Note: All standard and mid-size nylon wallplates feature pre-inserted captive screws for faster assembly. 
Available as a custom wallplate, see page P-27. Consult custom wallplates section for additional openings and combinations. 
*Powder coat paint finish.

Combination Wallplates


